
DAYTON BUS ROUTE BRIEFS 25/26
Resumen de rutas de auobuses de Dayton 2025/2026

AM Route/Bus 1 PM AM Route/Bus 4 PM JH/HS only

MON T-F Stop PM MON T - F STOP PM
9:00 7:00 10050 Wallace rd 3:40 9:04 7:04 17180 NE McDougall Rd 4:24
9:01 7:01 11130 Wallace Rd 3:41 9:07 7:07 5700 NE Breyman Orchard 4:36
9:05 7:05 15949 SE Alderman Rd 3:46 9:15 7:15 4265 Breyman Orchards Rd 4:36
9:07 7:07 15305 SE Alderman Rd 3:47 9:23 7:23 2650 SE Locks Rd 4:11
9:13 7:13 12902 SE Kimsey Rd 3:53 9:23 7:23 2900 SE Locks Rd 4:12
9:25 7:25 15518 SE Fairview Rd 4:05 9:24 7:24 3005 SE Locks Rd 4:15
9:25 7:25 16775 Fairview Rd 4:06 9:26 7:26 Locks Rd @ Scotts Ln 4:16
9:28 7:28 18100 SE Wallace Rd 4:08 9:27 7:27 3375 Locks Rd 4:17
9:28 7:28 18200 Wallace Rd 4:08 9:27 7:27 3555 SE Locks Rd 4:17
9:29 7:29 18727 Wallace Rd/Union Church 4:09 9:28 7:28 3115 SE Locks Rd 4:18
9:30 7:30 18225 Wallace Rd 4:09 9:31 7:31 1500 SE Kreder RD 4:09
9:35 7:35 21046 SE Grand Island Loop No PM 9:36 7:36 Foster @ Sundae Ln 3:39
9:36 7:36 20155 SE Grand Island Loop 4:15 9:37 7:37 13971 SE Foster Rd 3:38
9:36 7:36 20280 SE Grand Island Loop 4:16 9:38 7:38 13957 Foster Rd 3:38
9:40 7:40 22440 SE Upper Island Rd 4:19 9:39 7:39 13900 Foster Rd 3:39
9:43 7:43 20981 SE Grand Island Loop 4:22 9:40 7:40 8th st @ Howard Jordan Loop 3:36
9:45 7:45 21425/21428 SE Grand Island Loop 4:24 9:44 7:44 Palmer Ln @ Tribbett Ct 3:19 3:43
9:47 7:47 17656 SE Lower Island rd 4:27 9:45 7:45 SE Palmer Ln @ Norris Ct 3:20 3:44
9:56 7:56 13395 SE Lower Island Rd 4:32 9:45 7:45 SE Palmer Ln @ Maple St 3:44
10:03 8:03 17901 SE Grand Island Rd 4:42 9:46 7:46 705 Se Neck Rd 3:45
10:04 8:04 17670 SE Grand Island Rd 4:42 9:48 7:48 17550 SE Neck Rd 3:46
10:05 8:05 17831 Or -221 4:44 9:52 7:52 18720 SE Neck Rd 3:50
10:10 8:10 SE Greenacres Rd @ SE Nichols Rd 4:49 9:57 7:57 20755 SE Neck Rd 3:53
10:15 8:15 17100 SE Sweet Cider Ln 3:38 9:59 7:59 20375 SE Neck Rd 3:52
10:17 8:17 6460 SE Thompson rd 3:35 9:06 8:06 721/722 Water st 3:21 4:03

10:07 8:07 714/7/16/718 Water St 3:21 4:03

AM Route/Bus 2 PM

MON T - F STOP DGS AM Route/Bus 5 PM

9:02 7:02 13845 SE Ash Rd 3:39 MON T - F STOP DGS 
ONLY9:05 7:05 13565 SE OR-223 3:37 9:03 7:03 5460 NE Abbey Rd 4:10

9:08 7:08 14255 OR-233 3:43 9:05 7:05 7121 NE Oak Springs Farm Rd 4:12
9:09 7:09 13525 Or-233 3:44 9:13 7:13 NE Abbey Rd @ Johns Landing Rd 4:18
9:10 7:10 11475 Or- 233 3:44 9:14 7:14 NE Abby Rd @ W 19th St 4:19
9:11 7:11 11201 SE Amity Dayton HWY 3:45 9:21 7:21 NE Duniway @ NE Dawn Ln 4:02
9:13 7:13 12000 Starr Quarry Rd 3:46 9:25 7:25 NE Duniway @ Bluebirds Hill 4:05
9:15 7:15 10695 SE Starr Quarry Rd 3:47 9:27 7:27 5765 Ne Duniway Rd 4:06
9:17 7:19 Starr Quarry @ Woodland Heights East 3:50 9:30 7:30 NE Duniway Rd @ E 14th st 4:00
9:24 7:24 11380 SE Stockhoff Rd 3:55 9:50 7:50 SE Loop Rd @ Reid Ln 3:50
9:31 7:31 14360 SE Lafayette HWY 4:03 9:53 7:53 11745 SE Loop Rd 3:48
9:32 7:32 14720 SE Lafayette HWY 4:04 9:59 7:59 11501 SE Loop Rd 3:52
9:33 7:33 15400 SE Lafayette HWY 4:05 9:59 7:59 SE Fletcher RD @ Edelweiss St 3:44
9:46 7:46 12505 SE Webfoot Rd 4:08 10:00 8:00 14270 SE Fletcher Rd 3:43
9:50 7:50 16135 Palmer Creek Rd 4:12 10:17 8:17 907 Ferry St 3:21
9:55 7:55 11322 SE Lafayette HWY 4:17 10:18 8:18 995 Ferry St 3:21
10:01 8:01 10101 Webfoot Rd 4:23 10:19 8:19 SE Ferry St @ Village Pl 3:20
10:02 8:02 9765 SE Webfoot Rd 4:24 10:20 8:20 SE Ferry St @ Fresca Park 3:21
10:05 8:05 15720 SE String Town Rd 4:29 10:22 8:22 SE Ferry St @ Dayton Mobile Home PK 3:23
10:05 8:05 16475 String Town RD 4:29 10:24 8:24 Flower @ Songbird Pl 3:23
10:06 8:06 16770 String Town Rd 4:30 10:25 8:25 Flower @ Park Pl 3:23
10:08 8:08 8835 SE Chrisman Rd 4:32 10:26 8:26 Church @ Cindy 3:24
10:13 8:13 7900 SE Webfoot Rd 4:37 10:29 8:29 Church @ Laurie Ln 3:24

10:13 8:13 7646 Webfoot Rd 4:37
10:14 8:14 7559 SE Webfoot Rd 4:38
10:16 8:16 6995 SE Webfoot Rd 4:38

AM Route/Bus 3 PM

MON T - F Stop PM
9:19 7:19 16205 Kreder RD Vintages Trailer Resort 3:38
9:23 7:23 18170 OR 99w 3:43 Revised 09/25/25
9:27 7:27 4350 Ne Crawford Ln 3:48
9:30 7:30 4225 Crawford Ln 3:50
9:36 7:36 19500 Or 99W 3:55
9:39 7:39 20422 Or-99w off road stop 3:56
9:45 7:45 18329 OR 99W 4:01
9:50 7:50 NE Stoller Rd @ NE Winters Hill 4:06
9:51 7:51 NE Stoller Rd @ Henery Creek 4:06
9:54 7:54 14051 NE Stoller Rd 4:07
9:56 7:56 7th @ Duniway 4:09
10:15 8:15 905 Ash St 3:21
10:17 8:17 910 Ash St 3:21
10:18 8:18 100 9th St 3:22
10:19 8:19 9th St @ Church St 3:22
10:20 8:20 308 9th St 3:23


